

BID SCHEDULE

BROOKHURST ROAD STREET IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 44044

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	LS	1	130000.-	130000.-
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	34000.-	34000.-
3	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	4000.-	4000.-
4	Traffic Striping and Signing	LS	1	42000.-	42000.-
5	CIP Recycled Pavement	SF	220,000	2.-	440000.-
6	2" Cold Mill	SF	232,225	0.32 0.22	51089.50 76634.25 (PBI)
7	Asphalt Concrete	TON	200	184.-	36800.-
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM)	TON	3,000	85.-	255000.-
9	Curb and Gutter	LF	200	74.-	14800.-
10	Sidewalk	SF	3,100	13.-	40300.-
11	Access Ramp	EA	9	5200.-	46800.-
12	Cross Gutter	SF	635	25.-	15875.-
13	Alley Return/Modified Alley Approach Driveway	SF	320	25.-	8000.-
14	Alley Gutter	SF	32	27.-	864.-
15	Commercial Driveway	SF	640	22.-	14080.-
16	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	13	750.-	9750.-
17	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	24	600.-	14400.-
18	Sheeting, Shoring and Bracing (Includes CAL OSHA Permit)	EA	1	5000.-	5000.-
19	Abandon Manhole	EA	9	4000.-	36000.-
20	Remove Manhole	EA	1	8000.-	8000.-
21	Re-Channel Manhole Base	EA	1	4000.-	4000.-
22	Abandon 24" VCP	LF	3500	12.-	42000.-
23	Abandon 27" VCP	LF	25	12.-	300.-
24	Abandon 8" VCP	LF	530	12.-	6360.-

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BID SCHEDULE

BROOKHURST ROAD STREET IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 44044

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
25	Relocate lateral using standard VCP Wye	EA	1	3000.-	3000.-
26	Construct New MH Structure	EA	1	9000.-	9000.-
27	Adjust OCSD Manhole to Grade	EA	2	1000.-	2000.-
28	12" Dia. Corrugated Polypropylene Pipe	LF	64	500.-	32000.-
29	Catch Basin W=3.5', with Local Depression.	EA	1	9000.-	9000.-
30	Catch Basin W=10', with Local Depression.	EA	1	12000.-	12000.-
31	Steet Light Conduit	LF	150	75.-	11250.-
Base Bid Total \$				1337668. ⁵⁰	

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be striked-out and initialed.

PALP, INC DBA

EXCEL PAVING COMPANY

Company

Name

Signature

Address

2230 LEMON AVE

City & Zip Code

LONG BEACH, CA 90806

Phone Number

562) 599-5841

License

STATE LIC# 688659

A, C12, C31

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID